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Johnson, Walter G.
King's Lunch
Laundry-All
Lockwood, R. W.
May, Harry L.

Jr.

Maytag-HelpYourself Laurndry

Mige, Mrs. Louisge
Plaza CGrocery

Pickeng, J+R. Grocery & Mkt.

Powell, Travis D.
Rena's Cafe
Rhodes, Floyd
Richardson, Dr. G. M.
Rickman, H. L.
Roy's Barber Shop
Scott, Leglie

Snow, John

Star Elec. Sign Co.
Sweet, Edna G.
Ruby'!s Beauth Shop
Shannon, Mrs. D. L.

Teel, Chas. Service Station

Todd & Nance
Thelma's Bar
United Fed. Sav. & loan

Personal
1i

Real Estate
Personal
Real Eastate
Personal
Real Estate
Per%onal

December 6, 1948

Affidavits of Erroneous Assessment (Continued)

Real Egtate

WHEREUPON, a recess 1s hereby taken until 1:30 O'clock P. M.

AFTER RECESS 1:30 P.m.

A1l Commissioners and County Clerk present.

Claude W. Balley, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was transé

acted:

Moved by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried,

that the Chairman be authorized to execute a Work Order to W. R. Grimshew Company authorizing

the start of work on the Baooker T. Washington High School contract.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously

cerried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the

County Clerk is hereby authorized to igsue warrants cbvering sames?

14728
14741
: 14749
! 14750
: 14751
14752
14753
14754
14755
14756
14757
14758
14759
14760
14761
14762
14763
14764
14765
14766
14767
14768
14769
14770
14771
14772
14773

Jean_Graham _
James 1. QOakes

Solow'!s Auto Glass & Plate Co.

A S Co.
Hay%es qu u%ply a

1} H " H

County 0ffice Supply Co.
Motor Exchange Tire Co.
Montgomery 0il Co.

City of Tulsa Police Dept.
B. & B. Auto Parks

Tulsa Auto Springs Co.

The Clarence L. Boyd Co.
i i] 1] 1] i

] 4] t ] i

Skelly 0il Co.
Southwest Machinery Co.
Shearmen Concrete Pipe Co.

Southwest Machinery Co.
" " i

1 }] i
Central State Steel, I%c.
i 1t t

Anchor Stone % Mateﬁials C%.
1 H

Inc.

Amulco Prod.,
1] [ 1]

e e e me e e e

Special Nursing
Travel
Supglies

Radio Service
Service
Supglies

Rentals
Supglies

]

Materials
Supplies
Rental
Supplies
Matﬁri&ls

1,

86.00
24.50
17.00

4.18
14.50
11.58
40. 30
276.48
30.03
200.00
13.00
20.65
52.54
750.00
130.20
70.40
67.94
335.25
26.99
500.00

8.37
53.37
42.70
130.63
207.24
598.24

596.15




