December 6, 1948

## Affidavits of Errnneous Assessment (Continued)

	•	
Johnson, Walter G.	Personal	1948
King's Lunch	II .	. 11
Laundry-All	II .	II.
Lockwood, R. W. Jr.	II .	11
May, Harry L.	n'	ii .
Maytag-HelpYourself Laundry	n .	II.
Mize, Mrs. Louise	H	Į Į
Plaza Grocery	II .	11
Pickens, J.R. Grocery & Mkt.	, II	II
Powell, Travis D.	Real Estate	
Rena's Cafe	Personal	#
Rhodes, Floyd	Real Estate	. #
Richardson, Dr. G. M.	Personal	11
Rickman, H. L.	Real Estate	11
Roy's Barber Shop	Personal	11
Scott, Leslie	ii .	11
Snow, John	11	11
Star Elec. Sign Co.	ti	II
Sweet, Edna G.	И	. 11
Ruby's Beauth Shop	11	li .
Shannon, Mrs. D. L.	11	11
Teel, Chas. Service Station	11	li .
Todd & Nance	μ	11
Thelma's Bar	ii .	11
United Fed. Sav. & Loan	Real Estate	11

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until 1:30 O'clock P. M.

AFTER RECESS 1:30 P.m.

All Commissioners and County Clerk present.

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was transacted:

Moved by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the Chairman be authorized to execute a Work Order to W. R. Grimshaw Company authorizing the start of work on the Baooker T. Washington High School contract.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same:

14728	Jean Graham	Special Nursing	\$ 96.00
14741	James L. Oakes	Travel	24.50
14749	Solow's Auto Glass & Plate Co.	Supplies	17.00
14750	Haynes Auto Supply Co.	<u> </u>	4.18
14751	u u ii iii u	II .	14.50
14752	и и и и	11	11.55
14753	County Office Supply Co.	11	40.30
14754	Motor Exchange Tire Co.	11	276.48
14755	Montgomery Oil Co.	11	30.03
14756	City of Tulsa Police Dept.	Radio Service	200.00
14757	B. & B. Auto Parks	Service	13.00
14758	Tulsa Auto Springs Co.	Supplies	20.65
14759	The Clarence L. Boyd Co.		52.54
14760	11 11 11 11	Rentals	750.00
14761	11 11 11 11 11	Supplies	130.20
14762	Skelly Oil Co.	ווי	70.40
14763	Southwest Machinery Co.	II .	67.94
14764	Shearman Concrete Pipe Co.	Materials	335.25
14765	Southwest Machinery Co.	Supplies	26.99
14766	11 11 11	Rental	500.00
14767	11 11 11	Supplies	8.37
_ 14768	Central State Steel, Inc.	Materials	53.37
14769	tt tt tt tt	11	42.70
14770	Anchor Stone & Materials Co.	11	130.63
14771	n n n n	11	207.24
14772	Amulco Prod., Inc.	II .	1,598.24
14773	11 11 11	11	596.15